

CANCELLATION NOTICE

Provision of Business Travel Services for ICMPD

Global Services

Publication reference	ICMPD/24.112/SER/OSP/BTS/HQ
Date of publication	25 February 2025
Tender title	Provision of Business Travel Services for ICMPD
Reason for cancellation	Due to fundamental and significant changes in the technical parameters of the project.
ICMPD intends to re-publish this tender in the following weeks.	

Name:	Ivana Surjan-Stajic (Ms.)
Title:	Head of Procurements and Grants Unit
Signature:	Name Sojan Stjæ
Date:	28/03/2025

Cancellation Notice 24.112

Final Audit Report 2025-03-28

Created: 2025-03-28 (Central European Time)

By: Andres Arciniegas (andres.arciniegas@icmpd.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA56bUjvCWGxOCxIJeMnyhuS2t-y4uMzz7

"Cancellation Notice 24.112" History

Document created by Andres Arciniegas (andres.arciniegas@icmpd.org) 2025-03-28 - 2:46:09 PM GMT+1

- Document emailed to Ivana Surjan-Stajic (Ivana.Surjan-Stajic@icmpd.org) for signature 2025-03-28 2:46:49 PM GMT+1
- Email viewed by Ivana Surjan-Stajic (Ivana.Surjan-Stajic@icmpd.org) 2025-03-28 3:44:31 PM GMT+1
- Document e-signed by Ivana Surjan-Stajic (Ivana.Surjan-Stajic@icmpd.org)
 Signature Date: 2025-03-28 3:45:27 PM GMT+1 Time Source: server
- Agreement completed.
 2025-03-28 3:45:27 PM GMT+1